Part No. 031-12701-05
Rev. 0, Feb. 2023
Page 1 of 6 Specifications and Ordering Information
STB127, Sealed Terminal
Box
Feature
◇ Machined Aluminum Body
◇ Protected against mechanical damage, water and dust

Part No. 031-12701-05
Rev. 0, Feb. 2023
Page 3 of 6 Specifications and Ordering Information
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number / Description
12701    4 Position, Single Row
12702    6 Position, Single Row
12703    8 Position, Double Row
12704    12 Position, Double Row
12705     24 Position, Double Row
Part Number-AA-BB-CC
Option Descriptions
A : Sensor Type
01 : RTD/General
02 : TC Type E
03 : TC Type J
04 : TC Type K
05 : TC Type T
XX : Custom
B : Mounting Adapter
01 : 1/2” PT
02 : 3/4” PT
03 : 1” PT
11 : 1/2” NPT
12 : 3/4” NPT
13 : 1” NPT
21 : M16 x 1.5
22 : M20 x 1.5
23 : M25 x 1.5
XX : Custom
C : Cable Entry
01 : 1/2” PT
02 : 3/4” PT
03 : 1” PT
11 : 1/2” NPT
12 : 3/4” NPT
13 : 1” NPT
21 : M16 x 1.5
22 : M20 x 1.5
23 : M25 x 1.5
XX : Custom
Accessories
Mounting Support Bracket
P/N 127-050-400-01
Used on STB127 heavy terminal box install.
Part No. 031-12701-05